Credit Suisse Asset Management Income Fund, Inc. Eleven Madison Avenue New York, New York 10010

For Immediate Release

April 21, 2021

Contact: Investor Relations Credit Suisse Asset Management, LLC 1-800-293-1232

CREDIT SUISSE ASSET MANAGEMENT INCOME FUND, INC. ANNOUNCES RESULTS OF 2021 ANNUAL MEETING

New York, New York, April 21, 2021– Credit Suisse Asset Management Income Fund, Inc. (the "Fund") announced today the results of its 2021 Annual Meeting of Shareholders held on April 20, 2021.

Each of the Fund's nominees for election as director received the requisite number of votes. Messrs. Mahendra Gupta and John Popp were each elected for a three-year term.

The Fund is traded on the NYSE American LLC under the trading symbol "CIK". Credit Suisse Asset Management, LLC, the Fund's investment adviser, is part of the Asset Management business of Credit Suisse Group AG, a leading global financial services organization headquartered in Zurich.